MEETING DATE: 07/27/2021

MEETING TIME: 10:00 AM

CHAPTER: 11

# Case Number

1

2

21-01320-5-DMW

21-01444-5-SWH

Debtor
Adam Robert Lisk

Linwood Jackson Jones
Dianne Regina Jones

Trustee 341 Calendar

Attorney

George M. Oliver

David F. Mills

LOCATION:
Raleigh 341 Meeting Room
300 Fayetteville Street, Suite 130

Raleigh NC 27601

Trustee

Samantha Y. Moore |

Ciara L. Rogers, Trustee |



http://webapps.nceb.circ4.dcn/CaseSearch/?CaseNumber=21-01320-5-DMW&CaseType=bk
http://webapps.nceb.circ4.dcn/CaseSearch/?CaseNumber=21-01444-5-SWH&CaseType=bk

